Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SV 9629.000
Mini-PLS 1& & i&Aoes

IRTS: 2026-1-16 (3RIE: rittal.com/cn-zh)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/cn-zh
https://www.rittal.com/cn-zh
https://www.rittal.com/cn-zh

SV 9629.000 - Mini-PLS & &i&hcas

BEAREERRM 12A ZE 100 A,

I

= SV 9629.000
pa RERZ
Bk IERERT & UL 94-VO
) RAL 9011
B (AWG) 35 mm?
BELIERE 690V, 3~
FE M |mA 100 A
R~t BB 90 mm
SE: 160 mm

© Rittal 2026



I

ERTHISER (XR)

WA (kg/H)
MES

Custom Tariff Number China
(deviation to global nr)

EAN
ETIMO9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

ABB

Eaton

Schneider Electric
Siemens

MS451 max. 40 A
MS495

MS496

MS497

T1

T2

NZM 1

PKZM4

NS 80

GV3

3RV1031
3RV1341/42

1+
0.694
0.759
0.23
85369095

Differing customs tariff number for China: 85380000

4028177149861
EC001531

27370304



HEE

HoH UR + C-UR (recognized)

R SE=YEdlz
T EEREA UK

© Rittal 2026



