

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SV 9629.000

Mini-PLS 设备适配器

状态: 2026-4-19 (来源: rittal.com/cn-zh)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SV 9629.000 - Mini-PLS 设备适配器

最大额定电流从 12 A 至 100 A。

特征

型号	SV 9629.000
材料	聚酰胺 防火性能符合 UL 94-V0
颜色	RAL 9011
连接线缆 (AWG)	35 mm ²
额定工作电压	690 V, 3~
额定电流 最大	100 A
尺寸	宽度: 90 mm 高度: 160 mm

特征

适用于制造商 (类型)	ABB Eaton Schneider Electric Siemens MS451 max. 40 A MS495 MS496 MS497 T1 T2 NZM 1 PKZM4 NS 80 GV3 3RV10 31 3RV1341/42
包装单元	1 件
净重	0.694 kg
毛重	0.759 kg
铜成分 (kg/件)	0.23
税率号	85369095
Custom Tariff Number China (deviation to global nr)	Differing customs tariff number for China: 85380000
ETIM 9	EC001531
ECLASS 8.0	27370304
产品描述	SV MINI-PLS 元件适配器

批准

批准	UR + C-UR (recognized)
----	------------------------

解释	符合性声明
	符合性声明 UK